CLASSIFICA 100 KM DEI FORTI CLASSIC maschile

| Pos | Pett. |Cognome |Nome | Sesso | Nato il | cat |Squadra CodSquadra Time | CatPos | Media |

1 2001 DAL GRANDE STEFANO M 26/04/1990 OPEN BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 0352859  02:07:22.51 1 24,03
2 1004 SCHWEIGGL JOHANNES M 14/09/1987 OPEN CANNONDALE RH RACING 21U1151  02:08:24.26 2 23,83
3 1034 ZAMBONI ANDREA M 06/08/1982 M2 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 20X0303  02:09:01.01 1 23,72
4 1002 FRANZOI ENRICO M 08/08/1982 OPEN TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN 03H3087  02:09:10.01 3 23,69
5 1018 ZOCCARATO NICOLO M 14/01/1997 OPEN OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 03C3134  02:11:01.02 4 23,36
6 1008 CRISI EMANUELE M 24/02/1994 OPEN CANNONDALE RH RACING 21U1151  02:12:46.27 5 23,05
7 1006 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN M 16/03/1984  OPEN OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 03C3134  02:12:50.52 6 23,04
8 2011 DEGASPERI IVAN M 26/07/1981 M2 TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 2071026  02:12:58.52 2 23,01
9 1041 VAIA FRANCESCO M 09/04/1985 M1  TEAM TODESCO 03K2637  02:13:01.77 1 23

10 2012 VALSECCHI MATTEO M 24/11/1991  ELMT TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  02:14:30.71 1 22,75
11 2003 CARRARO TIZIANO M 17/02/1985 OPEN ASD GS PORTO VIRO 03Q3063  02:15:17.03 7 22,62
12 1049 ROSATI MARCO M 29/05/1994  ELMT TEAM TODESCO 03K2637  02:17:37.03 2 22,24
13 1461 SANTONI DUILIO M 26/11/1976 M3 POLISPORTIVA S. GIORGIO UGO BIKE 05TNO39  02:17:47.53 1 22,21
14 1057 ZULIAN IVAN M 31/07/1988 M1  TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  02:18:07.29 2 22,16
15 2152 BAZZANELLA MICHELE M 21/09/1969 M4 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637  02:19:28.29 1 21,94
16 2002 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLAS M 13/03/1995 OPEN ASD VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980 03v0541  02:20:10.72 8 21,83
17 2014 ZAMPEDRI ROBERTO M 09/07/1972 M4 SCPERGINE 20M0397  02:20:43.55 2 21,75
18 2137 FANTINATO KEVIN M 12/02/1999  ELMT OLTREFERSINA MTB 20K1302  02:21:26.54 3 21,64
19 1037 GINESTRI GIANCARLO M 26/07/1978 M3 OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 03C3134  02:21:40.30 2 21,6
20 1485 BERGAMINI THOMAS M 08/12/1998  ELMT ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 07P1833  02:22:00.73 4 21,55
21 1048 SEGATO PAOLO M 19/07/1980 M2 ASD STONES BIKE 06PD143  02:22:31.55 3 21,47
22 1056 DEGASPERI MICHELE M 12/01/1968 M5  TEAM TODESCO 03K2637  02:22:35.54 1 21,46
23 1012 TONOLI EMANUELE M 28/09/2000  JUN  BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TEAM 0352859  02:22:57.73 1 21,41
24 2009 GUERRA ANDREA M 08/09/1998  JUN  ASD VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980 03v0541  02:23:13.05 2 21,37
25 1010 CASONATO GABRIELE M 20/03/1992 OPEN TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 2071026  02:23:15.30 9 21,36
26 2008 ELIPANNI LORENZO M 21/07/2000  JUN  ASD VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980 03v0541  02:23:17.80 3 21,36
27 1031 PINTARELLI SIMONE M 09/05/1985 M1  POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI 2071308  02:23:17.86 3 21,36
28 1033 BERTOLDI MARCO M 09/12/1983 M2 SCPERGINE 20M0397  02:23:41.73 4 21,3
29 1043 MENEGARDI PAOLO M 23/03/1980 M2 TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO 03M3167  02:24:31.06 5 21,17
30 1011 SASSATELLI TOMMASO M 10/07/2001  JUN  TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 0751852  02:24:40.74 4 21,15
31 1052 BOMBARDELLI ANDREA M 15/08/1982 M2 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993  02:24:55.74 6 21,12
32 2013 PANAROTTO BRIAN M 05/02/1990  ELMT OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 03C3134  02:25:33.74 5 21,02
33 1042 PINCIGHER MARCO M 10/06/1977 M3 TEAM BSR 20V1208  02:25:47.06 3 20,99
34 2112 ALCUNITI MASSIMO M 07/01/1982 M2 ASD IL CICLISTA 06VI054  02:26:20.74 7 20,91
35 2082 BERTIN FAUSTO M 03/02/1993  ELMT ASD SAN BORTOLO 03E2823  02:27:08.31 6 20,8
36 2036 PIVA MASSIMO M 12/08/1975 M3 SCPERGINE 20M0397  02:27:47.31 4 20,71
37 1131 BORTOLOTTI ROLANDO M 04/07/1960 M6  GSCICLI OLYMPIA 03C0277  02:27:53.56 1 20,69
38 1175 PRESUTTO ALFONSO M 01/09/1981 M2 ASD GRUPPO ABICI 20H1001  02:27:59.82 8 20,68
39 2103 ZAMBELLI MAURO M 19/12/1979 M2 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 02Y1948  02:28:06.56 9 20,66
40 1009 MARTINI ANDREA M 24/08/1995 OPEN SCOTT RACING TEAM 02P2316  02:28:23.57 10 20,62
41 1425 MIOTTO CRISTIAN M 07/01/1987 M1  ASD STONES BIKE 06PD143  02:29:14.32 4 20,5
42 1036 FINOTTI GIULIANO M 28/09/1966 M5 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  02:29:27.31 2 20,48
43 1015 MARIETTI ENRICO M 10/08/2000  JUN  GSLAGORAI BIKE 20F1190  02:29:50.56 5 20,42
44 1014 ANDRIOLLO ELIA M 09/09/2001  JUN  GS LAGORAI BIKE 20F1190  02:29:59.56 6 20,4
45 2079 NOVENTA ANDREA M 25/03/1992  ELMT ASD CARISMA TEAM 03X2665  02:30:17.07 7 20,36
46 2172 CERIOLI JACOPO M 21/01/1975 M3 GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 03C1431  02:30:18.57 5 20,36
47 2085 PANCERA STEFANO M 21/06/1983 M2 MDL RACING CREW ASD 0273560  02:30:19.82 10 20,36
48 1519 MARCATO FABIO M 29/05/1987 M1  ASD TEAM RDB CYCLING F050932  02:30:29.57 5 20,33
49 1039 POVOLO CLAUDIO M 08/01/1974 M3 GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 03L2973  02:30:49.33 6 20,29
50 2129 ROSSATO MARIO M 04/09/1965 M5  GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 03C1431  02:30:52.83 3 20,28
51 1128 DIVIGGIANO FRANCESCO M 17/07/1993  ELMT TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  02:32:12.33 8 20,11
52 1520 SCANDIUZZI DAVIDE M 29/05/1973 M4 ASD TEAM RDB CYCLING F050932  02:32:16.76 3 20,1
53 1197 BELTRAMINI MAURIZIO M 04/10/1976 M3 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  02:32:20.58 7 20,09
54 1142 MALTAURO MAXIMILIANO M 06/05/2011 M2 OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 110506 02:32:46.33 11 20,03
55 2015 FLARER TOBIAS M 20/10/1977 M3 SC MERAN ZORZI KALTETECHNIK 21W1153  02:32:58.76 8 20

56 1120 LORENZETTI MATTIA M 29/07/1987 M1  TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 2071026  02:33:53.33 6 19,89
57 2145 SARTORI MATTEO M 29/11/1980 M2 ASD ADRIA BIKE 03N2943  02:33:55.83 12 19,88
58 2080 NARDELLO EMANUELE M 08/03/1992  ELMT ASD CARISMA TEAM 03X2665  02:34:23.77 9 19,82
59 1038 ANDREIS AGOSTINO M 02/03/1976 M3 OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 03C3134  02:34:39.59 9 19,79
60 1502 BORTOLI ANTONIO M 26/01/1967 M5 ASD CICLI ROSSI 03J3065  02:34:46.58 4 19,77
61 1050 ANDREOLLI PAOLO M 15/05/1975 M3 GSA ZEROWIND 06VR084  02:35:03.09 10 19,74
62 2114 ALLEGRO ALBERTO M 08/01/1991 ELMT 111 TEAM 03H2985  02:35:03.09 10 19,74
63 2127 COPERCINI ALESSIO M 09/10/1981 M2 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD HO051629  02:35:08.77 13 19,72
64 2102 FORGIARINI MARIO M 21/09/1976 M3 ASD PEDALE GEMONESE 07UD082  02:35:22.77 11 19,7
65 2088 RIVOLTA CRISTIAN M 09/07/1979 M2  LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849  02:35:28.59 14 19,68
66 1134 GUADAGNINI DANIELE M 16/04/1985 M1  TEAMBSR 20V1208  02:35:35.58 7 19,67
67 1480 ZANTEDESCHI MARCO M 08/11/1981 M2  DTEAM 06VI198  02:35:52.59 15 19,63
68 2040 BERTOLINI OMAR M 02/06/1976 M3 FUORI TRACCIA MTB ASD HO51587  02:36:07.34 12 19,6
69 1141 SANZANNI ANDREA M 04/01/1979 M2  TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  02:36:41.34 16 19,53
70 2086 CUCCURULLO VINCENZO M 18/11/1960 M6  S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD 02P3489  02:36:43.84 2 19,53
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2162
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1167
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2149
1137
1400
1501
1346
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2056
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2141
1472
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1544
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2055

ZEBRO

DE LORENZI
GECCHELE
CALLEGARO
FANTINI
MEGERA
PETTINA
CAIAZZA
MAZZUGGIA
VICENTINI
TOSELLI
DEFLORIAN
RIZZATO
CAMPIELLO
TOFFANO
CAVION
TORRESIN
BRENELLI
BENETTI
TRAINOTTI
BONVECCHIO
BONISOLO
GABELLI
SITTONI
GRIGOLETTO
ZANETTE
GAMBATO
CASTELLETTI
FLARER
COLLEONI
DALLA PAOLA
PERAZZOLO
ZANETTI
MOSER
MARCON
BIANCHI
MONDIN
SCHMID
BIASION
PRATI

RIZZI
FRANCHINI
STRAZZER
VIRGILI
NOLDIN
BETTANIN
SCARTEZZINI
RASIA
GANDOLFI
BRUTTOMESSO
ZANOTEL
TEDESCO
CAZZANIGA
GIRARDI
BEDESCHI
FRANCESCONI
STEFANO
CALDERARA
CALLIGARO
MASSERDOTTI
SANTI
BERLANDA
XOMPERO
DELL'AQUILA
GAZZINI
LAZZARI
BARBONI
BERLANDA
SILLO
TOSONI
TASIN
FRIZZERA
MELCHIORI

DANILO
ANDREA
LUCA
MATTIA
MASSIMILIANO
TIZIANO
FABIO
LuiGl
THOMAS
LORENZO
CRISTIAN
WILLI
PIERRE
GIANLUCA
VANNI
ANDREA
RICCARDO
CARLO
SIMONE
MASSIMO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
MIRCO
DIEGO
ENRICO
MARCO
MATTIA
FRANCO
STEPHAN
MAURO
MARIO
RICCARDO
SILVIO
STEFANO
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
BRUNO
DARIO
CESARE
NICOLA
GIANPIETRO
FABIO
GIACOMO
MARTINO
ANDREA
PATRICK
VASCO
LORENZO
FILIPPO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
NIKI
ALBERTO
MATTEO
CERATO
NICOLA
PATRIC
SIMONE
DANILO
SILVANO
DORIANO
DANIELE
STEFANO
FABIO
MATTEO
IVAN
DIEGO
SERGIO
MORENO
MASSIMO
AMEDEO
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28/11/1975
26/10/1966
30/10/1985
20/09/1990
26/03/1970
20/05/1965
29/12/1967
24/02/1979
21/11/1997
14/08/1980
20/09/1975
22/03/1967
12/02/1988
03/09/1969
20/07/1971
17/03/1970
17/05/1993
11/03/1962
03/03/1994
05/04/1968
27/02/1985
18/02/1977
30/08/1993
16/11/1974
03/09/1982
01/01/1998
11/05/1997
13/04/1970
03/03/1971
01/06/2001
17/01/1956
23/05/1987
11/08/1965
06/06/1983
01/03/2000
04/10/1992
04/08/1975
07/11/1980
09/11/1979
14/12/1978
24/08/1980
09/07/1961
17/10/2000
06/03/2000
05/10/1977
25/02/1970
23/12/1982
23/07/1967
07/08/1976
21/03/2001
03/10/1967
30/04/1988
28/11/1964
07/05/1985
17/07/1982
30/12/1986
08/09/1994
09/03/1991
05/09/1972
25/08/1974
02/11/1972
13/06/1953
18/02/1981
15/06/1980
26/05/1970
06/03/1988
22/07/1975
25/09/1973
31/01/1984
26/04/1963
19/09/1969
14/09/1971
03/11/1954

M3
M5
M1
ELMT
M4
M5
M5
M2
OPEN
M2
M3
M5
M1
M4
M4
M4
ELMT
M6
ELMT
M5
M1
M3
ELMT
M3
M2
JUN
ELMT
M4
M4
IMT
M6
M1
M5
M2
JUN
ELMT
M3
M2
M2
M3
M2
M6
JUN
JUN
M3
M4
M2
M5
M3
JUN
M5
M1
M5
M1
M2
M1
ELMT
ELMT
M4
M3
M4
M6
M2
M2
M4
M1
M3
M4
M1
M6
M4
M4
M6

LISSONE MTB ASD

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
TEAM GREEN PAPER TREK MOBILZEN
NORD BIKE TEAM PADOVA

TEAM K-ONE ASD

GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO
ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI
MDL RACING CREW ASD

ASD PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM
TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

KETEAM ASD

ASD TORPADO-SUDTIROL INTERNATIONAL MTB PRO TEAM
SC BARBIERI

TEAM TODESCO

POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI
ASD STONES BIKE

TEAM TODESCO

GSA PENNE SPRINT

TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

ASD BIKE PRO ACTION

EASY RIDE ASD
AMATEURRADSPORTVEREIN EDELROT LANA
TEAM BRAMATI

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER
TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN

TEAM BRAMATI

INDIVIDUALE

BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT

TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM

VCSCHIO ASD

VELOCE CLUB BORGO

CARINA - BRAO CAFFE'
INDIVIDUALE

SCALA

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
ASD VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980
ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
TEAM TODESCO

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
ASD MB TEAM MACRO

OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO
LISSONE MTB ASD

VCSCHIO ASD

TEAM LAPIERRE TRENTINO - ALE'
TEAM LAPIERRE TRENTINO - ALE'
INDIVIDUALE

VCSCHIO ASD

ASD BUJE MTB

MBO BIKE CLUB

PANIGALESE

GS ALPINI BIKE POVO

TEAM PIAZZA 2000 VAL CHIAMPO
TEAM SPACEBIKES

GSA ZEROWIND

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
ASD GS PORTO VIRO

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

BIKES BENATO FRW

MBO BIKE CLUB

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE

02v1849
0312973
VEN-VI0462
06PD144
H012191
03C1431
03MmM3167
07P1833
05F0590
2021308
0223560
20F1227
03N2503
0312973
03C1431
03N2503
0322755
2181157
03N2871
03K2637
2021308
06PD143
03K2637
20E1146
03R3155
05F0590
03D1495
02Q4020
21D0188
0252343
21A1009
03H3087
0252343
WT
21H0104
02A3596
03J3156
20H0023
20X0303
WT
20H0114
02Y1948
03V0541
02G3993
03K2637
03N2503
20G1212
0312973
03N2062
03C3134
03P2162
995
02v1849
03J3156
20J0315
20J0315
WT
03J3156
07UD065
04BS006
H010344
2080348
06VI009
02G4259
06VR084
02Y1948
03Q3063
2071026
06PD007
04BS006
2071026
2071026
0371319

02:36:47.33
02:36:53.34
02:37:59.10
02:38:02.60
02:38:07.78
02:38:14.59
02:38:21.10
02:38:24.60
02:38:25.59
02:38:29.60
02:38:37.10
02:38:46.10
02:38:53.35
02:38:56.10
02:38:56.10
02:38:57.09
02:38:57.84
02:39:07.10
02:39:26.34
02:39:50.10
02:39:53.59
02:40:08.59
02:40:09.35
02:40:17.59
02:40:29.10
02:40:32.34
02:40:42.60
02:40:46.59
02:40:47.34
02:40:50.36
02:40:54.09
02:41:11.61
02:41:16.61
02:42:20.36
02:42:25.61
02:42:54.36
02:43:06.36
02:43:28.10
02:43:38.11
02:44:12.80
02:44:33.62
02:44:50.35
02:44:56.80
02:45:17.91
02:45:30.80
02:45:48.62
02:45:52.61
02:45:58.12
02:46:21.87
02:46:41.37
02:47:14.11
02:47:15.80
02:47:24.87
02:47:41.11
02:47:41.88
02:47:41.98
02:47:44.81
02:47:45.63
02:47:51.38
02:47:54.38
02:47:56.63
02:48:03.61
02:48:09.36
02:48:15.38
02:48:17.36
02:48:23.81
02:48:31.63
02:48:41.11
02:48:55.13
02:49:04.86
02:49:16.13
02:49:16.13
02:49:34.62

11
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16
17
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18
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10
19
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24
11
20
11
12
12
13
13
25
14
17
18
11
21
12

26
27
13
15
22
14
16

16
15

19,52
19,5

19,37
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19,35
19,34
19,32
19,32
19,32
19,31
19,29
19,27
19,26
19,25
19,25
19,25
19,25
19,23
19,19
19,14
19,14
19,11
19,11
19,09
19,07
19,06
19,04
19,03
19,03
19,03
19,02
18,98
18,97
18,85
18,84
18,78
18,76
18,72
18,7

18,64
18,6

18,56
18,55
18,51
18,49
18,46
18,45
18,44
18,39
18,36
18,3

18,3

18,28
18,25
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18,22
18,21
18,2
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18,1
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1563
1136
2020
2070
1407
2134
1147
2124
1362
2004
2051
1360
1157
1166
1439
1193
1414
1160
1396
2057
1162
2006
1164
1178
1381
1327
2133
1496
1103
1150
1457
1326
1508
1126
2063
1383
1416
1171
1462
1330
2021
2105
1133
1489
1176
1538
1465
1377
2069
2136
1514
2098
1348
2099
1384
1582
1159
1504
1419
1487
1108
1449
2106
1201
1466
2148
2131
2139
2091
1180
1426
1183
1322

COMINELLI
LEONI
SOTTOPIETRA
BENUZZI
CHECCHI
FANZAGO
CARETTA
ZACCARIA
SANTESSO
FUCCI
ZULIANELLO
RIZZO
MAGARAGGIA
TRENTINI
FIORIO
ORLANDI
ECCHER
LEONI
CASALIN
BIANCHINI
DALLAPE
CAMPIELLO
CHEMOTTI
POCHER
MATTIELLO
FERRARESE
CIMIOTTI
FORTUNA
BERTO
MARTARELLO
RUINI
RINIO
BAMPI
RATTI
MAFFONI
COLLIVA
GIRARDI
MOLINARI
BENATO
BUSOLO
MAMBELLI
FRACASSI
CROCE
POZZAN
BUSATTA
TADDEI
ZUANON
BAU'
VETTORE
SCOTTINI
BUZZETTI
CUNICO
FALZIN
ZAVAN
LAFFRANCHI
CRITELLI
BRUNNERO
DOVIGO
FACCIOLI
Livio
LUCIN
CIAMARRA
CAZZOLA
VENDRA
BALDO
STAFA
GUATTA
FULIGNI
SANTORO
BERTOLDI
CRIVELLARO
MELIS
AGOSTINI

DANIELE
CLAUDIO
FAUSTO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
DIEGO
IVANO
AGOSTINO
DIEGO
MATTEO
MAURO
ANDREA
SIMONE
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
VO
VALERIO
GABRIELE
DAVIDE
GIORGIO
GIANNI
GIACOMO
MARCO
MIRKO
GIUSEPPE
GIANLUCA
DANILO
DAVIDE
DEVID
ROBERTINO
CLAUDIO
AGOSTINO
MARCO
MATTEO
CESARE
FABIO
STEFANO
STEFANO
OMAR
MARCO
MARINO
ALESSANDRO
IVAN
CRISTIAN
DAMIANO
ANTONIO
SAMUEL
MANUEL
MARCO
MIRKO
FEDERICO
LUCA
ELVIO
FABIO
IVAN
RICCARDO
LORETO
ROBERTO
NICOLA
PAOLO
RUGGERO
DIEGO
EMILIANO
EMANUELE
MICHELE
ELTON
PIERLUIGI
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
MANUEL
DANIELE
BENITO
ALBERTO
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22/04/1986
05/07/1982
26/08/1967
11/01/1972
27/03/1974
25/09/1966
13/02/1969
25/03/1963
04/12/1983
13/12/1993
29/04/1968
04/05/1977
22/01/1976
07/10/1965
19/08/1978
26/05/1977
06/02/1979
09/06/1970
21/06/1984
04/01/1962
20/07/1973
30/06/2001
25/02/1970
17/12/1985
25/02/1973
24/07/1969
05/07/1955
22/09/1985
12/08/1968
05/10/1965
24/09/1988
29/07/1960
11/11/1976
07/04/1975
03/01/1964
30/01/1964
18/08/1969
18/10/1965
04/07/1976
22/08/1971
14/11/1957
01/05/1992
06/05/2011
07/05/1987
14/07/1968
05/10/1976
17/03/1985
13/06/1977
15/06/1979
28/08/1980
27/06/1991
09/02/1971
30/07/1964
01/02/1965
11/05/1974
16/04/1982
22/06/1974
26/11/1972
21/10/1976
11/04/1979
17/11/1969
31/01/1994
14/02/1975
19/04/1990
06/10/1970
25/05/1979
03/06/1962
05/04/1971
19/09/1965
05/06/1985
09/11/1987
18/09/1967
11/01/1983

M1
M2
M5
M4
M3
M5
M4
M6
M2
OPEN
M5
M3
M3
M5
M3
M3
M2
M4
M1
M6
M4
JUN
M4
M1
M4
M4
M6
M1
M5
M5
M1
M6
M3
M3
M5
M5
M4
M5
M3
M4
M6
ELMT
M5
M1
M5
M3
M1
M3
M2
M2
ELMT
M4
M5
M5
M3
M2
M3
M4
M3
M2
M4
ELMT
M3
ELMT
M4
M2
M6
M4
M5
M1
M1
M5
M2

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
ASD VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980
ASD SENZA FRENI

VIGILI DEL FUOCO DEL TRENTINO
MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
GC FOLGARIA

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO
BIKES BENATO FRW

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE
ASD MTB TEAM NOALE

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
ASD TEAM BERTASI

TEAM MTB LOMAZZO
INDIVIDUALE

VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO
BAMBANA BIKE

VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
TEAM DAMIL - GT TREVISAN
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
ISOLPI RACING TEAM

GS BICI DA TRODI TEAM

CLUB COLLI EUGANEI

ASD CICLI MORBIATO
VCSCHIO ASD

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR

CICLI ROSSI ASD

CLUB COLLI EUGANEI

GSA PENNE SPRINT

LISSONE MTB ASD

MBO BIKE CLUB

IEMA MTB TEAM

TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
ASD MTB TEAM NOALE

ASD CARISMA TEAM

ASD TEAM COMACO

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS
VCSCHIO ASD

ASD BASSANO PASSIONBIKE
SCALA

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE
VCSCHIO ASD

MBO BIKE CLUB

ASD BICI E SPORT

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ASD CARISMA TEAM

CLUB COLLI EUGANEI

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALET

MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD
CEDAS IVECO BOLZANO

ISOLPI RACING TEAM

BIKES BENATO FRW

SC CUORE ROSA PIZZOLETTA
CARISMA TEAM

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM
GEMINI TEAM ASD

GS S.TOMIO CLES

TEAM TODESCO

BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT
TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO
ASD CICLI BACCHETTI

ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE
LISSONE MTB ASD

TEAM BSR

ASD STONES BIKE

TEAM SPACEBIKES
INDIVIDUALE

02Y1948
03V0541
E020633
20W1114
02Y1948
05TN010
0312973
03MmM3167
06PD007
05F0590
0371319
VENVEO0172
0312973
20G1212
03C3082
02H3269
WT
20G1212
03M3167
H010706
20G1212
03H3087
20G1212
20L1264
06VI119
06PD120
03Y0456
03J3156
03N2503
03H3186
06VI164
06PD120
20E1146
02v1849
04BS006
07M1424
03M3167
20G1212
VENVE0172
03X2665
H030230
02Y1948
110506
03J3156
F070311
20H0114
VENVEO0172
03J3156
04BS006
05TN043
07A1757
03X2665
06PD120
03X2201
02B3422
235952
20L1264
06PD007
06VR098
06VI196
20C1287
02Q3874
06VI060
03K2637
21H0104
2071026
02M3998
H011721
02v1849
20v1208
06PD143
02G4259
WT

02:49:40.13
02:49:42.38
02:49:46.38
02:49:49.38
02:49:56.13
02:50:04.81
02:50:06.63
02:50:25.88
02:50:26.13
02:50:30.63
02:50:32.13
02:50:48.12
02:50:57.14
02:50:59.82
02:51:06.64
02:52:31.37
02:52:34.14
02:52:49.82
02:53:05.93
02:53:08.37
02:53:09.64
02:53:12.64
02:53:14.14
02:53:19.82
02:53:36.39
02:53:40.39
02:53:42.14
02:53:46.39
02:54:01.94
02:54:07.14
02:54:19.38
02:54:29.40
02:54:47.90
02:54:57.83
02:55:08.15
02:55:09.65
02:55:15.40
02:55:16.83
02:55:18.83
02:55:26.83
02:55:38.15
02:55:49.40
02:55:59.83
02:56:03.65
02:56:24.65
02:56:35.15
02:56:43.65
02:56:46.13
02:57:05.15
02:57:15.90
02:57:27.83
02:57:29.39
02:57:43.66
02:57:53.95
02:59:13.95
02:59:15.41
02:59:29.84
02:59:38.66
02:59:40.66
03:00:02.16
03:00:08.41
03:00:14.16
03:00:15.39
03:00:44.66
03:00:50.84
03:00:52.91
03:00:57.67
03:00:58.42
03:01:06.67
03:01:09.39
03:01:10.17
03:01:14.17
03:01:38.67

17
28
14
17
23
15
18

29
12
16
24
25
17
26
27
30
19
18
10
20
12
21
19
22
23
11
20
18
19
21
12
28
29
20
21
24
22
30
25
13
19
23
22
24
31
23
32
31
32
20
26
25
26
33
33
34
27
35
34
28
21
36
22
29
35
14
30
27
24
25
28
36

18,04
18,03
18,02
18,02
18,01
17,99
17,99
17,96
17,95
17,95
17,94
17,92
17,9

17,9

17,88
17,74
17,73
17,71
17,68
17,67
17,67
17,67
17,66
17,66
17,63
17,62
17,62
17,61
17,58
17,57
17,55
17,54
17,51
17,49
17,47
17,47
17,46
17,46
17,46
17,44
17,42
17,4

17,39
17,38
17,35
17,33
17,32
17,31
17,28
17,26
17,24
17,24
17,22
17,2

17,07
17,07
17,05
17,03
17,03

17

16,99
16,98
16,98
16,93
16,92
16,92
16,91
16,91
16,9

16,89
16,89
16,88
16,85



217 2016 PRUNNER FRANZ M 14/03/1972 M4 AMATEURRADSPORTVEREIN EDELROT LANA 21D0188  03:01:46.42 31 16,83
218 1428 GALLIANI IGOR M 21/07/1961 M6  GS CICLOZERO 07J0900  03:01:54.17 15 16,82
219 1169 CLERICI CARLO M 22/05/1964 M5  TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02H3269  03:03:21.42 29 16,69
220 1336 SMIDERLE ROBERTO M 24/08/1968 M5 ASD CARISMA TEAM 03X2665  03:03:25.90 30 16,68
221 1510 FERRANTE FLAVIO M 16/07/1964 M5 GSA PENNE SPRINT 20E1146  03:03:33.65 31 16,67
222 1119 BONFANTI FABIO M 18/09/1974 M3 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  03:03:37.40 37 16,67
223 1123 AMBROSINI STEFANO M 07/11/1994  ELMT TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  03:03:50.67 23 16,65
224 1344 BENZI VALERIANO M 01/07/1964 M5 ASD BUJE MTB 07UD065  03:03:52.65 32 16,64
225 2177 GENNARI GABRIELE M 16/06/1963 M6  BIKERS TEAM 01TO046  03:04:04.92 16 16,62
226 1393 SCHIESARO MATTEO M 08/12/1983 M2 GCTEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 0312973  03:04:14.42 37 16,61
227 1354 BERIOZZA ALESSANDRO M 05/03/1971 M4 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE VENVEO172 03:04:18.43 32 16,6
228 1418 SANTORUM ENZO M 07/11/1955 M6  PEDERZOLLI ELITE SPORT 05TN002  03:04:25.18 17 16,59
229 2092 BERTAMINI FABRIZIO M 11/05/1963 M6 CICLISTICA DRO 2E+13 03:04:25.18 18 16,59
230 1573 FESTI PAOLO M 26/01/1976 M3 INDIVIDUALE WT 03:04:28.43 38 16,59
231 1116 SANTINELLO NICOLA M 23/02/1976 M3 NORD BIKE TEAM PADOVA 06PD144  03:04:33.93 39 16,58
232 1479 PANETTO LUCA M 19/12/1970 M4 GS BICI DA TRODI TEAM 06VI119  03:04:39.43 33 16,57
233 1424 BARDOZZO DENIS M 14/05/1975 M3 ASD STONES BIKE 06PD143  03:04:45.93 40 16,56
234 1020 PIVA DAVIDE M 18/12/2000  JUN  OLTREFERSINA MTB 20K1302  03:05:21.68 13 16,51
235 3013 IOBSTRAIBIZER LUCA M 26/09/1991 CT  INDIVIDUALE WT 03:05:27.18 1 16,5
236 1153 FARINA GIANLUCA M 06/09/1970 M4 VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO 20J1238  03:05:31.68 34 16,49
237 2111 CROSATO ALBERTO M 29/04/1978 M3 GCTEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 0312973  03:05:39.86 41 16,48
238 2075 DIGENNARO ROBERTO M 20/08/1966 M5 BIKEGARAGE SPEEDWHEEL-SV FOCUS MGO 0621410  03:05:42.86 33 16,48
239 1130 LOVISON GIANCARLO M 04/11/1965 M5  TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503  03:05:46.86 34 16,47
240 1254 SANTOS DASILVA ANDRE' M 13/01/1987 M1  TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 2071026  03:05:49.43 26 16,47
241 1189 BAzZzI CLAUDIO M 31/03/1980 M2 TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02H3269  03:06:01.68 38 16,45
242 2072 GOTTARDI GIANLUIGI M 12/06/1971 M4 MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 0371319  03:06:12.91 36 16,43
243 2165 GENTILE MAURO M 30/11/1971 M4 POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE' 0 03:06:12.91 35 16,43
244 1552 BRAZZALE JACOPO M 24/11/1997  ELMT ASD VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980 03V0541  03:06:12.95 24 16,43
245 1494 NICOLUSSI ARTURO M 06/03/1965 M5 POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO BERNATE 02Y3755  03:07:09.86 35 16,35
246 1456 LAGO LORENZO M 24/01/1970 M4 GSS.TOMIO CLES 06VIO60  03:07:19.86 37 16,34
247 1182 PARO GIANLUCA M 02/11/1967 M5 ASD BIKE PRO ACTION 03D1495  03:07:36.18 36 16,31
248 1477 BURATTO MANUEL M 03/05/1987 M1  ASD MOBILI TOSON 06PD118  03:07:42.66 27 16,3
249 1463 SARTORELLO FABIO M 15/08/1975 M3 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE VENVEO172 03:07:50.16 42 16,29
250 1114 FREGATA ALBERTO M 06/06/1978 M3 GSA ZEROWIND 06VR084  03:07:54.87 43 16,29
251 1481 BERTOLDO MARCO M 10/09/1985 M1  GSCICLI TOSETTO CALEARO ANTENNE 06VI120  03:08:14.69 28 16,26
252 1332 DE FRANCESCHI NICOLA M 04/01/1971 M4 ASD CARISMA TEAM 03X2665  03:08:19.16 38 16,25
253 1188 PINESSI MARCO M 20/07/1963 M6  LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849  03:08:29.87 19 16,23
254 1055 PEZZATO CLAUDIO M 16/04/1971 M4 INDIVIDUALE WT 03:08:37.19 39 16,22
255 1478 BURATTO ALBERTO M 12/12/1989  ELMT ASD MOBILI TOSON 06PD118  03:08:45.17 25 16,21
256 2030 BAGNI MASSIMO M 26/03/1971 M4 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA HO080919  03:08:56.67 40 16,2
257 1364 DE MARCHI CLAUDIO M 29/12/1969 M4 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE VENVEO172 03:09:00.19 41 16,19
258 1464 TOMASIN MAURIZIO M 24/04/1988 M1  ASD MTB TEAM NOALE VENVEO0172 03:09:00.21 29 16,19
259 1331 CARTA FIORENZO M 12/03/1972 M4 ASD CARISMA TEAM 03X2665  03:09:09.69 42 16,18
260 1192 MILANATO VALERIO M 11/09/1968 M5  TEAM MTB LOMAZZO 02H3269  03:09:18.87 37 16,16
261 1181 TOME' ALBINO M 26/03/1961 M6  TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  03:09:24.44 20 16,16
262 1474 MONTANELLI MICHELE M 26/10/1976 M3 COMOLAKE TEAM 0204323  03:09:43.69 44 16,13
263 1584 PELLEGRINI ROBERTO M 29/10/1975 M3 VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO 20J1238  03:09:54.87 45 16,11
264 1482 FACCIO GIACINTO M 05/11/1966 M5 ASD BICI E SPORT 05TN043  03:10:04.69 38 16,1
265 2022 ISIDORI ALESSANDRO M 06/05/1975 M3 SPACCO ASD H030548  03:10:45.69 46 16,04
266 2023 SANTOLINI ERMES M 10/05/1975 M3 SPACCO ASD H030548  03:10:45.88 47 16,04
267 1187 FOGLINO MARCO M 30/07/1961 M6  LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849  03:11:03.20 21 16,02
268 1405 PASINI ALESSANDRO M 02/05/1978 M3 MTB GOLOSINE 114909 03:11:12.42 48 16

269 2061 FEDRIGO GIUSEPPE M 23/10/1957 M6  MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006  03:11:12.58 22 16

270 1516 FAGGIN ALBERTO M 08/12/1977 M3 GS STEFANELLI CICLI MESTRINO 06PD130  03:11:18.42 49 16

271 1366 COLATO GIORGIO M 22/09/1966 M5 TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM 02A3596  03:11:24.17 39 15,99
272 1343 MAURO GIAN MARCO M 10/09/1960 M6  ASD BUJE MTB 07UD065  03:11:32.45 23 15,98
273 1513 CASCIO GIUSEPPE M 30/11/1966 M5 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503  03:11:39.98 40 15,97
274 1401 RICCARDI ALBERTO M 23/10/1977 M3 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM 21K0251  03:11:59.88 50 15,94
275 2045 ZULIAN LORENZO M 04/04/1966 M5 ASD CICLI MORBIATO 03Y0456  03:12:13.88 41 15,92
276 1365 FAMENGO LORIS M 19/07/1975 M3 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE VENVE0172 03:12:28.20 51 15,9
277 2138 ARESTILLI ROBERTO M 09/09/1982 M2 LISSONE MTB ASD 02v1849  03:12:33.45 39 15,89
278 1470 ZONTA DARIO M 01/07/1986 M1  ASD MB TEAM MACRO 03N2062  03:12:34.20 30 15,89
279 1410 TINTI MASSIMO M 05/01/1973 M4 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 02Y1948  03:12:41.70 43 15,88
280 2119 GAVA FRANCO M 13/06/1961 M6  ASD TEAM PIERO BICYA 05V0700  03:12:57.95 24 15,86
281 1546 PELIZZER FLAVIO M 16/01/1974 M3 SUPERBIKE POZZETTO 0372374  03:13:16.20 52 15,83
282 1412 BRESSAN ROBERTO M 23/12/1970 M4 ISIBIKE COSTO 0 03:14:56.89 44 15,7
283 1548 ARZENTON GIOVANNI M 12/07/1968 M5 ASD POLISPORTIVA TECNOIMPIANTI 236118 03:15:24.89 42 15,66
284 1558 CARLIN WALTER M 27/01/1967 M5 GSA PENNE SPRINT 20E1146  03:15:34.43 43 15,65
285 2110 DEPAOLI ROBERTO M 06/12/1969 M4 MTB ISERA 20U0280  03:15:43.89 45 15,63
286 1113 MARTINELLI STEFANO M 20/05/1964 M5 TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  03:15:51.96 44 15,62
287 1032 TETTAMANZI EMILIO M 05/05/1955 M6  TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259  03:16:38.19 25 15,56
288 1335 MANEFRIN DANIELE M 30/08/1962 M6  ASD CARISMA TEAM 03X2665  03:17:03.21 26 15,53
289 1165 FERRARINI ALESSANDRO M 02/12/1971 M4 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212  03:17:11.44 46 15,52



290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

1561
1526
1495
1129
1431
1132
1138
1199
2093
1554
1112
2157
1203
1468
1564
1488
1404
1505
2005
1324
1356
2066
1413
1560
1550
2109
1450
2083
1358
1539
1154
1392
1355
3012
1411
1455
1379
2038
1101
1353
2154
1522
2062
1045
2100
1432
1422
2101
2035
1333
1257
1499
1184
1527
1255
1515
1521
1403
1399
1473
1475
1361
1341
1444
1170
1168
1537
1106
1374
2142
1402
1406
1507

LEONARDI
DONATO
RODIGHIERO
MARCON
RUZZON
BEDOTTI
MAGAGNOTTI
VOLPATO
ZARA
PIALORSI
GHIDOTTI
SUSANA
ZAMBONI
ZANELLO
STEFANUTTI
GARRO'
TOSATO
FRANZOI
ALECCI
RAVERA
FABBIAN
SIGNORONI
FONTANA
BONETTI
DELLA MAGGIORA
BENETTI
MAINARDI
CHERIN
MARETTO
PISETTA
ALIANO
CUSINATO
DE MARCO
ALBA

BODEI
ADAMI
GENITONI
MARIANI
DEGASPERI
BARBIERO
DONZELLI
MAZZAFERRO
GAZZURELLI
PENNER
GUERRA
MINZON
APOLLONI
LONDERO
RIOSA
LOTTO
MANEA
BOSETTI
REIFER
BERTAZZOLO
FRANCESCHI
FERRARO
CRISTELLON
CHIARELLO
OMETTO
DIOGUARDI
MOLTENI
FAVARO
FACCHIN
STOCCHERO
VECCHIETTI
LEVER

TOSI
FONTANA
ZEN
SALVARANI
PASIN
ALDA'
ZANESSI

MICHAEL
GIANNI
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
IVANO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
DANIELE
ANDREA
RICCARDO
SIMONE
PATRIZIO
UGO OTTAVIANO
DENIS
MARCO
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
ENZO

LUCA
CLAUDIO
MAURIZIO
ALBERTO
SANDRO
PIERLUIGI
OSCAR TIZIANO
BRUNO
MICHELE
FABIO
ROBERTO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
SERGIO
CHRISTIAN
MAURO
DAVIDE LUIGI
DENIS
GIANLUCA
LORENZO
GIANLUCA
PIERINO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
DENIS
IVANO
ARMANDO
DENIS
LORENZO
MORENO
ROBERTO
RICHARD
DENIS
MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE
MATTIA
ANTHONY JERRY
PAOLO
STEFANO
RUGGERO
CRISTIAN
LUCA
STEFANO
AMEDEO
CANDIDO
ANDREA
MARIO
DAVIDE
GIOVANNI
MARCO
NICOLA
PATRIK
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30/04/1967
18/08/1977
29/03/1990
24/05/1971
07/07/1964
24/12/1963
29/09/1966
21/07/1981
29/07/1960
14/11/1973
04/08/1972
01/09/1982
01/08/1968
16/06/1962
30/07/1976
07/12/1973
03/08/1975
16/07/1967
13/07/1998
12/08/1955
25/08/1971
07/11/1958
18/04/1965
25/10/1979
16/10/1965
16/03/1958
14/07/1964
27/05/1962
25/12/1972
13/12/1982
03/04/1969
22/08/1970
24/12/1983
31/08/1958
19/08/1964
17/06/1975
17/02/1965
02/09/1971
28/11/1974
19/06/1968
07/10/1972
23/06/1978
11/09/1950
13/08/1983
06/05/1955
29/08/1973
03/05/1974
26/01/1969
30/06/1974
14/07/1973
18/08/1966
10/09/1947
12/07/1973
21/10/1968
27/10/1968
19/08/1968
23/10/1995
02/05/1985
10/03/1963
06/06/1978
03/03/1966
06/10/1972
23/07/1973
03/04/1985
03/01/1959
18/01/1962
30/06/1963
24/09/1966
19/04/1977
05/05/1959
12/06/1975
01/02/1987
07/10/1984

M5
M3
ELMT
M4
M5
M6
M5
M2
M6
M4
M4
M2
M5
M6
M3
M4
M3
M5
OPEN
M6
M4
M6
M5
M2
M5
M6
M5
M6
M4
M2
M4
M4
M2
CcT
M5
M3
M5
M4
M3
M5
M4
M3
M6
M2
M6
M4
M3
M4
M3
M4
M5
M6
M4
M5
M5
M5
ELMT
M1
M6
M3
M5
M4
M4
M1
M6
M6
M6
M5
M3
M6
M3
M1
M1

INDIVIDUALE

ASD BICIVERDE MONSELICE
ASD CARISMA TEAM

BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT
ASD STONES BIKE

BIKE REVOLUTION SQUADRA CORSE
TOP TEAM RACE ASD

ASD TEAM GRANFONDO LIOTTO
TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE
MTB PERTICA BASSA ASD
SKATENATEAM BIKE

SCUOLA ITALIANA EBIKE SSD
TEAM SPACEBIKES

GEMINI TEAM ASD

GS CICLI TOSETTO CALEARO ANTENNE
ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE

GSA PENNE SPRINT

ASD PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM
ASD ALPENJET

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE

MBO BIKE CLUB

GS S.TOMIO CLES

ADVENTURE E BIKE

TEAM POLIZIA MILANO

SC BARBIERI

MTB GS CIGNONE

TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

ASD MB TEAM MACRO

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE
INDIVIDUALE

MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
GS S.TOMIO CLES

IEMA MTB TEAM

ASD CICLI BETTONI
SKATENATEAM BIKE

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE

ASD BIKE ROAD TEAM
POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI
MBO BIKE CLUB

GC FOLGARIA

ASD PEDALE GEMONESE
SOUTH BERICA BIKE TEAM

GS SCHIO BIKE ASD

ASD PEDALE GEMONESE

CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI

ASD CARISMA TEAM

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

111 TEAM

ASD SESSANTALLORA

ASD SESSANTALLORA

GSA PENNE SPRINT
INDIVIDUALE

ASD VELO CLUB DUE TORRI ROVIGO
COMOLAKE TEAM

COMOLAKE TEAM

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE

ASD STABIUZZO

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

GS SCHIO BIKE ASD

SC CAVRIAGO

GS CICLISTI BUCO MAGICO

GS KROM

MTB GOLOSINE

FORUM RACING TEAM ASD

WT
06PD077
03X2665
21H0104
06PD143
H051503
06VR153
06VI133
07PN020
02B3422
20P1202
12RM317
02G4259
02Q3874
06VI120
02G3993
06VI071
20E1146
11J1890
21W1010
VENVEQ0172
04BS006
06VI060
06PD169
239860
03N2871
2600239
06Q1413
VENVEQ0172
WT
03N2503
03N2062
VENVEQ0172
0
02Y1948
06VI060
07M1424
04BG085
20P1202
VENVEQ0172
H051685
2071308
04BS006
05TNO010
07UD082
06VI181
03M2942
07UD082
05G0802
03X2665
03N2503
20G1212
WT
03H2985
12RM400
12RM400
20E1146
WT
06PD173
0204323
0204323
VENVEO0172
03P0893
0312973
20G1212
20G1212
WT
03M2942
07N0302
H080683
06VI035
114909
02C3981

03:17:28.21
03:17:29.71
03:17:34.47
03:17:36.44
03:17:39.21
03:17:48.90
03:17:53.97
03:17:58.97
03:18:18.19
03:18:18.72
03:18:41.72
03:19:13.00
03:19:37.72
03:19:38.47
03:19:44.47
03:19:46.72
03:19:48.97
03:19:52.22
03:20:08.72
03:20:27.90
03:20:42.95
03:20:46.22
03:20:54.48
03:21:05.48
03:21:12.73
03:21:41.23
03:21:51.73
03:22:51.73
03:23:05.23
03:23:22.73
03:23:51.48
03:24:11.48
03:24:16.24
03:24:25.24
03:24:32.74
03:24:34.49
03:24:37.49
03:24:39.74
03:24:50.49
03:25:14.92
03:25:22.71
03:25:29.92
03:25:36.99
03:25:37.92
03:25:38.96
03:25:42.24
03:25:49.24
03:25:51.21
03:26:37.74
03:27:32.24
03:27:37.24
03:28:14.93
03:28:18.50
03:28:37.25
03:29:07.25
03:29:07.38
03:29:21.72
03:29:26.75
03:29:29.75
03:30:00.72
03:30:02.75
03:30:05.25
03:31:01.50
03:31:06.47
03:31:21.94
03:31:21.94
03:31:34.51
03:31:39.76
03:31:44.01
03:32:09.01
03:32:46.98
03:33:18.23
03:33:43.94

53
26
47
46
27
47
40
28
48
49
41
48
29
54
50
55
49
13
30
51
31
50
42
51
32
52
33
52
43
53
54
44

53
56
54
55
57
55
56
58
34
45
35
57
59
58
60
59
56
36
60
57
58
59
27
31
37
61
60
61
62
32
38
39
40
61
62
41
63
33
34

15,5
15,49
15,49
15,49
15,48
15,47
15,46
15,46
15,43
15,43
15,4

15,36
15,33
15,33
15,32
15,32
15,32
15,31
15,29
15,27
15,25
15,24
15,23
15,22
15,21
15,17
15,16
15,09
15,07
15,05
15,01
14,99
14,98
14,97
14,96
14,96
14,95
14,95
14,94
14,91
14,9

14,89
14,88
14,88
14,88
14,88
14,87
14,87
14,81
14,74
14,74
14,7

14,69
14,67
14,63
14,63
14,62
14,61
14,61
14,57
14,57
14,57
14,5

14,5

14,48
14,48
14,46
14,46
14,45
14,42
14,38
14,35
14,32



363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435

1541
1368
1542
1506
1562
1503
1492
1186
1500
1493
1549
2058
1476
2068
1545
1523
1469
1372
1357
1350
1517
1518
2047
1385
1387
1256
2094
1498
1382
1534
1421
2041
1525
1359
1451
1369
1122
1323
1347
1574
1557
1378
1121
1434
1491
1415
1420
1104
2115
3005
1371
1497
1389
2108
1338
1352
2049
1429
1430
2096
1535
1448
2116
1109
1173
3019
2076
2155
1459
1529
1370
3010
2059

GIULIANI
COLLEONI
DI BATTISTA
GUGLIELMO
LEONARDI
CONCATO
ZANETTIN
VALARANI
RIGOTTI
FREGONI
LONGHIN
AGAZZI
MISSIROLI
VETTORE
LODETTI
CORATO

DI PUORTO
CASTAGNETTI
FASCINA
CASAGRANDE
VALENTINI
GRETTER
PESSOTTO
BOIOCCHI
BERNINI
RONCON
FAGGIOLI
Lizz\
PANATTONI
ORTOLAN
APOLLONI
BERTOLINI
UNTERWEGER
PASQUALI
DE FACCI
MARTINELLI
ROMEGETTI
GRESPAN
RIVA
FEBBRAIO
PETITTO
VESA
OBEYESEKERA
GIARELLI
CARPANESE
PERONI
COLLINI
SGARBOSSA
RIGHETTI
POZZA
MARTINELLI
CAINELLI
BATTIPAGLIA
BENETTI
TOFFOLETTO
TONIOLLO
BERGAMO
PRANDIN
coLo'
ZANCHINI
ROMANO
STEFANI
CARRARO
BOLOGNANI
DANIELLI
BONATO
PAMPOLINI
BARETTA
PRADELLA
MELLACE
DE NARDIS
MEDA
BULLINI

NICOLA
GUALTIERO
ROBERTO
SIMONE
DANIEL
DAVIDE
ENRICO
GRAZIANO
ANSELMO
MARIO
OTTORINO
GIANBATTISTA
MARCO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
MARCO
FEDERICO
GIAN LUIGI
CARLO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
SANDRO
LUCA
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
ANDREA
PAOLO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
BRUNO
MASSIMILIANO
JAKOB
FEDERICO
FABIO
ALFONSO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
MASSIMILIANO
DIETO
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
LUCA
MATTEO
MARCELLO
MASSIMO
LUCA
FRANCERSCO
ENRICO
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
LORENZO
DAVIDE MICHELE
ACHILLE
SIMON
MATTIA
RICCARDO
LORIS
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
GIORGIO
IVAN
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA

NICOLA
ANDREA
GIANBATTISTA
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09/05/1968
23/03/1962
20/03/1971
12/03/1980
27/09/2000
15/01/1982
19/04/1963
16/07/1969
21/03/1952
06/08/1964
02/07/1963
14/12/1962
11/01/1982
10/07/1982
26/06/1967
06/06/1971
15/05/2000
24/08/1954
10/12/1968
11/05/1983
11/08/1973
20/01/1962
24/12/1962
19/01/1971
19/05/1971
30/08/1970
28/08/1963
15/10/1955
09/07/1968
29/11/1958
17/03/1964
02/01/1970
20/10/1957
14/10/1970
08/02/1961
16/10/1965
30/04/1969
10/06/1965
24/05/1968
29/06/1974
15/02/1965
15/06/1975
13/04/1973
08/04/1970
20/02/1976
17/01/1975
03/07/1961
04/01/1980
02/07/1978
04/12/1956
21/07/1980
04/01/1969
28/02/1975
11/08/1961
03/02/1977
10/09/1965
22/04/1975
03/01/1983
11/09/1964
03/05/1964
25/03/1962
31/08/1975
06/12/1968
19/02/1972
01/11/1971
07/06/1974
18/07/1971
06/05/1967
27/03/1966
23/10/1981
24/03/1957
12/08/1971
13/01/1961

M5
M6
M4
M2
JUN
M2
M6
M4
M6
M5
M6
M6
M2
M2
M5
M4
JUN
M6
M5
M2
M4
M6
M6
M4
M4
M4
M6
M6
M5
M6
M5
M4
M6
M4
M6
M5
M4
M5
M5
M3
M5
M3
M4
M4
M3
M3
M6
M2
M3
CcT
M2
M4
M3
M6
M3
M5
M3
M2
M5
M5
M6
M3
M5
M4
M4
CcT
M4
M5
M5
M2
M6
CcT
M6

VIGILI DEL FUOCO DEL TRENTINO
TEAM BRAMATI

MTB TEAM NOALE

FORUM RACING TEAM ASD
INDIVIDUALE

PUNTOBICI TEAM BIKE

ASD T. BIKE

GEMINI TEAM ASD
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
TEAM SOLURA

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
MBO BIKE CLUB

TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
MBO BIKE CLUB

ASD MTB NOVAGLI

TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

GS TORRILE

SC CAVRIAGO

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE
INDIVIDUALE

GSA PENNE SPRINT

GSA PENNE SPRINT

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
RIDERS TEAM PAVIA ASD
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ASD CESENA BIKE
RIDEAWAY ASD

GEMINI TEAM ASD
INDIVIDUALE

GS SCHIO BIKE ASD

FUORI TRACCIA MTB ASD
ASC SARNTAL RAD

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE

GS S.TOMIO CLES

SC CAVRIAGO

GEMINI TEAM ASD

ASD TEAM DDM 99

ASD BUJE MTB
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

GEMINI TEAM ASD

ASD MB TEAM MACRO

CC CREMONESE 1891 MTB ARVEDI
ASD T. BIKE

GSA PENNE SPRINT
VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO
UNOTEAM CITTADELLA
TEAM EQUA

INDIVIDUALE

BICI PER TUTTI ASD

BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT
EASY RIDE ASD

SC BARBIERI

ASD CARISMA TEAM

GS SCHIO BIKE ASD

SC MERAN ZORZ| KALTETECHNIK
ASD STONES BIKE

ASD STONES BIKE

ASD TEAM COMACO
BICITIME RACING TEAM
TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO
INDIVIDUALE

VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

BIKEGARAGE SPEEDWHEEL-SV FOCUS MGO

INDIVIDUALE

ASD SESSANTALLORA
COMOLAKE TEAM

SC CAVRIAGO
INDIVIDUALE

MBO BIKE CLUB

20W1114
0252343
03v2272
02C3981
WT
0322978
06PD133
02Q3874
20G1212
864
0312973
04BS006
HO075639
04BS006
02K4404
03N2503
H050231
07N0302
VENVEQ0172
WT
20E1146
20E1146
03P2162
02G4095
WT
WT
223
20N1230
02Q3874
WT
03M2942
H051587
21L0356
VENVEQ0172
06VI060
07N0302
02Q3874
03P3005
07UD065
WT
WT
02Q3874
03N2062
02E3592
06PD133
20E1146
20J1238
06TV046
02P4090
WT
H040719
21H0104
02Q4020
03N2871
03X2665
03M2942
21W1153
06PD143
06PD143
H030230
02C2369
03N2503
WT
20G1212
20G1212
WT
0621410
0
12RM400
0204323
07N0302
WT
04BS006

03:33:46.94
03:33:48.94
03:34:08.94
03:34:12.51
03:34:22.73
03:34:58.95
03:35:02.95
03:35:05.73
03:35:06.52
03:35:25.95
03:35:57.52
03:36:21.52
03:37:07.77
03:37:10.95
03:37:43.27
03:38:07.28
03:38:53.96
03:40:19.28
03:40:35.53
03:40:35.78
03:41:11.96
03:41:11.97
03:41:37.97
03:42:10.29
03:42:10.54
03:42:19.29
03:42:22.29
03:42:43.75
03:43:09.97
03:43:55.54
03:43:58.79
03:44:03.41
03:44:06.07
03:44:18.29
03:45:12.30
03:45:12.98
03:45:14.98
03:45:29.30
03:45:45.80
03:46:34.30
03:47:27.80
03:47:33.98
03:47:54.55
03:48:10.80
03:48:46.81
03:49:04.99
03:50:48.56
03:51:31.56
03:51:44.82
03:52:25.00
03:52:52.82
03:53:58.82
03:54:04.00
03:55:06.53
03:55:16.33
03:55:39.33
03:55:54.83
03:56:21.83
03:56:22.01
03:57:24.10
03:57:25.33
03:57:35.58
03:57:37.33
03:58:32.58
03:58:33.02
03:58:59.55
04:00:31.59
04:00:57.34
04:02:20.35
04:04:06.03
04:04:25.35
04:05:08.86
04:05:18.03

62
42
63
46
14
47
43
64
44
63
45
46
48
49
64
65
15
47
65
50
66
48
49
67
68
69
50
51
66
52
67
70
53
71
54
68
72
69
70
64
71
65
73
74
66
67
55
51
68

52
75
69
56
70
72
71
53
73
74
57
72
75
76
77

78
76
77
54
58

59

14,31
14,31
14,29
14,29
14,27
14,23
14,23
14,23
14,23
14,21
14,17
14,14
14,09
14,09
14,05
14,03
13,98
13,89
13,87
13,87
13,83
13,83
13,81
13,77
13,77
13,76
13,76
13,74
13,71
13,67
13,66
13,66
13,65
13,64
13,59
13,59
13,59
13,57
13,55
13,51
13,45
13,45
13,43
13,41
13,38
13,36
13,26
13,22
13,2

13,17
13,14
13,08
13,07
13,02
13,01
12,99
12,97
12,95
12,95
12,89
12,89
12,88
12,88
12,83
12,83
12,8

12,72
12,7

12,63
12,54
12,52
12,48
12,47



436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471

1340
3008
1438
1373
2034
1460
1376
1351
1484
1567
1328
1568
1575
1531
2074
1391
1390
1446
3002
3011
3003
1115
1161
1566
3001
1512
3007
1576
1565
1194
1339
1569
1490
1395
1394
1102

CHIODI

DAL BIANCO
MAGRASSI
MAZZzI
GIURGIOVICH
MARAMOTTI
GAMBERINI
AMADEI
BINOTTO
RAMAIOLI
MELOTTI
PREMOLI
FREZZA
GIROTTO
MUNARI
OGNIBENE
SPADARA

DE FRANCESCHI
POTI
SILVESTRINI
CARRIERI
PONTI

POLI

BIRBES
IANCER
NARDIN
SARTORELLO
GANGI
CARRIERI
ZAMBONI
TOMASI

DE BIAGGI
FASOLATO
MAZZUCCHELLI
CORBO
CAVICCHIOLI

STEFANO
MARCO
MARCO
LUCIANO
GIOVANNI
CARLO
SAMUELE
ALBERTO
GIULIANO
ALESSANDRO
MIRKO
GIANLUIGI
ENRICO
IVAN

GIAN LUCA
EZIO
MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE
GIORDANO
RICCARDO
DONATELLO
GRAZIANO
DIEGO
PAOLO
GIORGIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ELVIS
DEVID
MAURIZIO
FABIO
SIMONE
ANDREA
SABRINO
CALOGERO
SIMONE
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25/10/1979
12/08/1974
13/02/1968
22/09/1962
21/06/1966
06/05/1967
12/04/1972
30/04/1954
22/08/1967
17/03/1980
09/11/1972
17/10/1972
23/12/1974
25/01/1980
24/10/1966
14/02/1972
12/04/1967
30/09/1968
07/10/1985
27/03/1963
21/07/1983
18/12/1956
03/02/1947
07/02/1970
23/11/1968
23/02/1959
19/02/1971
11/03/1976
05/12/1979
03/12/1963
01/07/1978
25/06/1974
11/11/1970
27/01/1969
08/09/1954
16/08/1978

M2
CcT
M5
M6
M5
M5
M4
M6
M5
M2
M4
M4
M3
M2
M5
M4
M5
M5
CcT
CcT
CcT
M6
M6
M4
CcT
M6
CcT
M3
M2
M6
M3
M3
M4
M4
M6
M3

GS CICLI TOSETTO CALEARO ANTENNE
INDIVIDUALE

TRAGUARDO VOLANTE RACING
TEAM IACCOBIKE

CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI

TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

KM 261

ASD GS FLORES FERRERA
INDIVIDUALE

ASD GS FLORES FERRERA

GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM SENZA SENSO

MTB CLUB KICECE'

GS AVIS CASTELMAGGIORE STONED AGAIN

CC FONTE SAN BENEDETTO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

GEMINI TEAM ASD
VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ASD PHYSICAL EVOLUTION
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ASD GS FLORES FERRERA
TEAM MTB LOMAZZO

ASD CARISMA TEAM

ASD GS FLORES FERRERA
ASD T. BIKE

GEMINI TEAM ASD

GEMINI TEAM ASD

GC FERRARI MARANELLO

06VI120
WT
560
H040231
05G0802
H080919
WT
WT
06TV012
0028PV
WT
0028PV
03C1431
WT
06H1239
633
H012127
03M0027
WT
WT
WT
02Q3874
20G1212
WT
WT
06PD211
WT
WT
0028PV
02H3269
03X2665
0028PV
06PD133
02Q3874
02Q3874
08M0007

04:06:04.36
04:08:26.62
04:08:51.87
04:08:58.62
04:10:58.87
04:11:12.76
04:11:15.38
04:12:33.58
04:13:21.63
04:13:35.83
04:14:37.38
04:15:49.89
04:15:58.89
04:16:39.14
04:22:54.66
04:23:50.66
04:24:24.91
04:24:31.41
04:26:53.42
04:26:57.12
04:26:58.42
04:27:47.12
04:28:36.67
04:33:43.12
04:40:26.65
04:40:28.71
04:41:02.46
04:51:21.49
04:54:44.50
04:55:01.25
04:55:08.68
05:01:56.20
05:12:41.74
05:15:01.24
05:15:01.81
05:23:57.58

55

78
60
79
80
79
61
81
56
80
81
73
57
82
82
83
84

10
62
63
83
11
64
12
74
58
65
75
76
84
85
66
77

12,44
12,32
12,3

12,29
12,19
12,18
12,18
12,12
12,08
12,07
12,02
11,96
11,95
11,92
11,64
11,6

11,57
11,57
11,47
11,46
11,46
11,43
11,39
11,18
10,91
10,91
10,89
10,5

10,38
10,37
10,37
10,13
9,79

9,71

9,71

9,45



